	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV14H121K-S-2
	ROV14H121K-S-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV14H121K-S-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 108V 6KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV14H121K-S-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV14H121K-S-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-CH(2.5)L4X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 2500MAH NICAD
2706593 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
14B8 Hammond Manufacturing  BRACKET FOR TERMINAL KIT 8"
PJ16148R Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 17.9X16.0X10.0" GREY
1531769 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
6278890-7 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5 OFNR MTRJ-MTRJ RED SEC
A9BAG-1405F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF14G/AF14/AFE14T
0151680784 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 9 CKTS LGT 254
0210200151 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 0.50MM 14POS
0150201008 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPED 31POS
H3BXT-10103-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048L/X 3"
H5BBT-10103-V0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040V/H2730TR 3"
TCMD-25-T-02.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 50POS M-F 2"
M1EXK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE16K/MC16G/X
M3AWK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40K/MC40M/MPL40K
2314545 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
58134 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4COND 18AWG SLATE 1000'
892207 GY013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 22AWG GRN/YEL 5000'
DB-1090 Amphenol Industrial Operations  CONN CABLE GRIP ALUM .500-.625
2162 SV005 Alpha Wire  2162 SILVER 100 FT
F221V1/2 GR016 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 GRN 150'
FP-301-VW-1/8-BLACK 3M  HEAT SHRINK FPVW 1/8 BK 6 IN
HSTTP150-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK PVC 1.5" X 100'
TMS-SCE-1K-3/8-2.0-3 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
SM1W-I Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"250PC
229-4-27477-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1140-G251-P7M1-0.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 500MA 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-ABTBL030C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 60VDC
5MFP 1.5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
2056-25-B2LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 250V RADIAL
P4KE160A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC AXIAL
CD214A-T110ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 110VWM SMD
SA6.5A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO15
P4SMA20CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMA
TMPG06-24HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 19.4VWM 34.2VC AXIAL
1.5KE13ARL4G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
MXL1.5KE43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC CASE1
MXLSMCJLCE43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AB
MXSMLJ48AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AB
SMBG15-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMB
	ROV14H121K-S-2  keywords
	    	ROV14H121K-S-2
	ROV14H121K-S-2  TE Connectivity
	ROV14H121K-S-2  pdf
	ROV14H121K-S-2  datasheet
	ROV14H121K-S-2  price
	ROV14H121K-S-2  distributor
	electronic components ROV14H121K-S-2
	ROV14H121K-S-2  Circuit Protection
	ROV14H121K-S-2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV14H121K-S-2  VARISTOR 108V 6KA DISC 14MM
	ROV14H121K-S-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .